
AX-S9U 

LABEL NO. ITEM NO. ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION MODULE 

A1128 752336 SHARPENER ASSY AX-SD9-10-12/N WITH COVER SHARPENER PARTS 

A1121 912478 SHARPENER ASSY AX-SD9-10-12/N SHARPENER PARTS 

C160102 

756003 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 

BLADE COVER BOLT KEEPER -10X10 M8 H.14 

I1959 

P3425 BASEMENT/KNIFE 

T5159R 

CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

912479 SHARPENER COVER SHARPENER PARTS 

R6512 752001 WASHER U6592 6 SHARPENER PARTS 

V6484 756138 SCREW D7976 M4,2X16 SHARPENER PARTS 

P8612 912480 SHARPENER PUSHER Ø15X16 NICHEL SHARPENER PARTS 

S3005 756108 BALL 3,17 SHARPENER PARTS 

M6601 751400 GRINDING STONE 50X8X6 SHARPENER PARTS 

M6622 751500 HONING/FINISHING STONE 50X8X6 SHARPENER PARTS 

A5406 
B1011 
C5001 

RING EL.BENZING 8 
751100 ROD, TRAY 510/520 
756023 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 

D0135 756038 NUT U5589 M8 
756045 KNOB SLICE DEFL. 8 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 

L0611 750900 KNIFE MM.220/40/3 
P1107 751600 SLICE DEFLECTOR 
P1502 756065 KNIFE GUARD VS220 

756077 SHARPENER PIN 84 
P5022 912481 FOOT Ø 47X32 M6 RED BASEMENT/KNIFE 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 

R6003 756097 WASHER D6798 4 
912482 KNIFE PROTECTION FASTENER RED 

V3043 756122 ALUMINIUM GAUGE PLATE 8/2 
V6371 756371 S/S SCREW M4X13 

BASEMENT/KNIFE 
BASEMENT/KNIFE 

V7013X 756140 S/S SCREW TSP U6109 M5X12 BASEMENT/KNIFE 

V8149 918149 SPECIAL SCREW U5732 M6X30 BASEMENT/KNIFE 

B1218 911218 CARRIAGE BAR 831 CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

B138415 912483 ROD BRACKET CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

B6052 756011 BUSHING DU 12X14X15 CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

C1804 752006 CARRIAGE US8/9 CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

D0153 752004 NUT U5721 M6 CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

E1424 756041 CAM -INDEX MM.19 CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

I1967R 912484 ADJUSTMENT KNOB -RED CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

I1987R 912485 CARRIAGE HANDLE RED 

M7072 756056 CARRIAGE SPRING 8 CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

M7073 756057 SPRING FOR BAR CARRIAGE 822 CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

P4503 912502 PIATTO ASS.AX-SD9/N CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

B1250 756008 CARRIAGE PLATE BAR Ø8X205 M9 CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

C7127 919961 PERSPEX SAFETY GUARD CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

D5456 755456 COVER PROTECTION SPACER CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

I2024 756047 HANDLE ALL.M9 CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

P1002 756061 RUBBER SHOCK ABSORBER CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

P4348 756080 PRODUCT HOLDER CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

P4621 756086 GAUGE PLATE FLAT BAR VS CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

R6897X 919672 S/S SPECIAL WASHER 8,5X24X2 CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

R6958 756958 WASHER Ø25X5 PLEXI COVER CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

V6460X 919628 SCREW TE U5739 M8X20 ST.STEEL CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

V8057 758057 SCREW TTQST M5X35 U5732 S.S CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

P6902R 912487 MEAT GRIP ASSY VS CARRIAGE AND 
PLATE 

B6121 

P1016 

P6802A 

P4726 

R6022 752420 

R6281 
WASHER U6592 12 

T1004 
V6066 

B6156 

(REM301US) 

C678980 

D0135 

I3635 

M8251 

R6003 

R689465 

V6017 

V6275 

COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 

756014 BUSHING PUSHER 8 CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

C4602 756022 PIN MM.11 CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

I1927R 912488 PUSHER HANDLE Ø 25X70 M6 RED CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

912489 RUBBER SHOCK ABSORBER 8X15X3CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

P1045 756063 PLASTIC SHOCK ABSORBER CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

912490 MEAT GRIP VS220/250 CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

V6069 756128 SCREW U5929 M6X20 CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

756090 
756091 

FLAT TRACK 
FLAT BAR SUPPORT BEARING 510 

CARRIAGE AND PLATE 
CARRIAGE AND PLATE P4728 

WASHER EL.GROVER U1751 6 CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

756098 
756102 
752302 
756112 

WASHER 12X17X0,2 CARRIAGE AND PLATE 
CARRIAGE AND PLATE 
CARRIAGE AND PLATE 
CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

FORK ASSY 81 
GAUGE-PLATE SUPPORT -510 8 1 

R6540 
S3881 
S9067 

756114 
756127 
756130 
756240 

RUBBER CAP 
GRUB SCREW M6X6 
SCREW TC U7687 M5X10 
SCREW TCEI U5931 M6X16 

CARRIAGE AND PLATE 
CARRIAGE AND PLATE 
CARRIAGE AND PLATE 
CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

V6234 
V6240 

V6250 756131 SCREW TCEI U5931 M6X30 CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

V8022 756145 SCREW M5X10 SPECIAL S/S CAP CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

V8037 756147 SPECIAL SCREW U5732 M6X25 CARRIAGE AND PLATE 

756015 BUSHING,FASTENER GUARD KNIFE ELECTRICAL 

C3258 912491 MOTOR PROTECTION CABLE 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

C3273 756021 POWER CORD 2P+T 15A 125V 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

C4818 750300 BELT V.330X8C 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

C6005 912416 CONNECTOR 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

912493 MOTOR COVER 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

756038 NUT U5589 M8 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

D0163 756040 NUT U5588 M6 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

E1457 756042 CAM,MOTOR VS-GL 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

752200 SWITCH 110-120V 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

I3651 756049 SWITCH V161C5 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

I3791 919938 MOTOR PROTECTION SWITCH 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL MOTOR EL.120/60 REM221 US 

P.50 
750201 

P2008 756069 STRAIN RELIEF SR10/2 BLACK 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

P4722 756089 FIXING PIN X CAPACITOR 8 5 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

P7852 756095 INSULATION AG35 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

756097 WASHER D6798 4 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

R6006 919527 WASHER EL.D6798 8 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

R6804 756103 WASHER 6,5X18,5X1 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

756105 SPECIAL WASHER 12,5X25X0,5 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

S9111 756113 SWITCH SUPPORT 8 5 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

T8048 752400 ASSY KNIFE SHAFT 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

756126 SCREW STTC U6113 M6X35 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

V6279 919635 SCREW TBTC D7981 3,5X9,5 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

V6252 756132 SCREW TCEI U5931 M8X16 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

756133 SCREW TC AUT.D7971 2,9X19 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

V6279 919635 SCREW TBTC D7981 3,5X9,5 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 

V8020 756144 SPECIAL SCREW M6X16 
COMPONENTS/MOTOR/TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRICAL 


